General information about company

Scrip code 543590

NSE Symbol RHETAN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOKKNO01029

Name of the company RHETAN TMT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. cu es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh_ether tile Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.09




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. jélzr;hc())ltfhng class of securities (IX) No. of Shares grfl sfhelllres
of o No. Of Underlying nIuty
No. Of total no. of No. of . diluted
No. of Partly Total nos. Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category | Nos. Of | fully paid | paid- | STares hares held | S13reS Underlying | Shares Outstanding | convertible | 22518
Category | of 0s- Yy pa pa underlying sha es7 ¢ (calculated . . criying Underlying uistanding | convertioie (including
shareholders | up equity | up : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@D shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding warrants,
an (111) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)HV)+ SCRR. % of convgr_ﬂble Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP.
av) 1s]hallcrles (V1) VD) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) s)e(c:rltles (XB) (XC) a)r;d ESOP etc. Convertib
(\e/) As a % of (XA) EXZ& +XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X Class Total etc.) (XI):
T egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) lfLromo ter 7 495000000 495000000 | 62.12 495000000 495000000 | 62.12 49500000
Group
(B) Public 82040 301875000 301875000 | 37.88 301875000 301875000 | 37.88 30187500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 82047 796875000 796875000 | 100 796875000 796875000 | 100 79687500




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> ! . . Other Shares
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . > ~
. XTI XIV) XV if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Category convetr_tlble (XTIT) ( (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
0 sharcholder | & Pereentage A A A held in
(1) of diluted ) sa o sa ) sa 0 o dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | fom (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total |No. |total | No. | total No. |of total | No. | total catecory | category | categor
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) [Shares (a) | Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) ©) (b)
Promoter
(4) f}romoter 62.12 495000000
Group
(B) Public 37.88 301875000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 796875000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. 2ihzr(():/(})l(;lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares z
of No. Of Underlying
No. of fully | Partly Is\:::rgf Total nos. ;?lt:rlelslo' of Shares I;}c;r(‘i No. Of Outstanding ;
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held ; ; Total | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity up 1]1)11ede0rg;10nrg (VID) = é(;alzlrllated No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a % | Outstanding ng[iszlggf ESOP securities, No. i
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Resei is y AV)HV)+ S CI;{R of convertible Warrants 2| Granted of Warrants I
av) shares VI P VD) 1957 qVIII Total | securities B (XO) and ESOP etc. (
netd | VD 1957) (VIID Voting | (XA) (XB) )= ‘
0 o N
N (A+B+C2) |Classeg: X Sgla;S Total rights (XA+XB+XC) |
(
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Li‘yxitﬁi?ﬁ?; 5 52539000 52539000 |6.59 52539000 52539000 |6.59 :
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 442461000 442461000 | 55.52 442461000 442461000 | 55.52 ‘
(SK;)(' lT)otal 7 495000000 495000000 | 62.12 495000000 495000000 | 62.12 ‘
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmo ter 7 495000000 495000000 | 62.12 495000000 495000000 | 62.12 ‘
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 5 5048545 5048545 0.63 5048545 5048545 0.63 :
Category |
(SJ;‘;’&T)"”] 5 5048545 5048545 | 0.63 5048545 5048545 | 0.63 :
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 81600 25718207 25718207 |3.23 25718207 25718207 |3.23 y

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

(h) .o 40 82668646 82668646 |10.37 82668646 82668646 | 10.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

. Non Resident

@) Indians (NRIs) 196 591438 591438 0.07 591438 591438 0.07

) Bodies Corporate | 57 161444531 161444531 [ 20.26 161444531 161444531 | 20.26
Any Other

(m) : 142 26403633 26403633 |3.31 26403633 26403633 | 3.31
(specify)

(Sl;‘;’(f)"tal 82035 296826455 296826455 | 37.25 296826455 296826455 | 37.25

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 82040 301875000 301875000 | 37.88 301875000 301875000 | 37.88

B)(2)+B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 82047 796875000 796875000 | 100 796875000 796875000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 82047 796875000 796875000 | 100 796875000 796875000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal L
) shares ledoed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion pledg 8\if any (XVD) | (XVII) =
of (XIIT) XIv) XV) (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
S e || Asa | |asa | |asa form (XVITD.
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total | No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) ut ’
(X};I)= (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares 8 egory Z:iz;)egory ?ﬁ;gory
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 7 52539000
@ Any Other 55.52 442461000
(specify)
Sub-Total
62.12 495000000
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 62.12 495000000
romoter
Group (A)=
AD)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.63 5048545 0 0 0
Category |
Sub-Total
0.63 5048545 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)




4)

Non-institutions

Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3.23 25718207
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 4 3 82668646
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 0.07 591438
) Bodies Corporate |20.26 161444531
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.31 26403633
Sub-Total
37.25 296826455
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 37.88 301875000
B)(2)+HB)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 796875000
Total 100 796875000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shalin Ashok Shah

Shalin A Shah HUF

Payal Shalin Shah

Leena Ashok Shah

Ashok Chinubhai Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPS9910M

AATHS7114N

AAAPN9171D

AFGPS2826H

AFGPS2827G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45037500

375

375

375

7500375

52539000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

45037500

375

375

375

7500375

52539000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

6.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

45037500

375

375

375

7500375

52539000

Total

45037500

375

375

375

7500375

52539000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.65

0

0.94

6.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

45037500

375

375

375

7500375

52539000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.94

6.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

45037500

375

375

375

7500375

52539000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lesha Ventures Private Limited

Ashoka Metcast Limited

PAN (II)

AACCL1961A

AADCT7220M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

375

442460625

442461000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

375

442460625

442461000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.52

55.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

375

442460625

442461000

Total

375

442460625

442461000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

55.52

55.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

375

442460625

442461000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.52

55.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

375

442460625

442461000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKHIL RETAIL
PRIVATE LIMITED

WEALTH 4 U HOSPITALITY
CONSULTANCY PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAREM INSIGHTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

CLEAR WATER
COMMODITIES PVT
LTD

INFINITI
INFRASTEEL
LLP

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAJCA1380R

AAACWOY473E

AAMCS4905R

AAECC8303M

AAHFI8895G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51925000

9796885

9465000

41250000

24501557

136938442

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

51925000

9796885

9465000

41250000

24501557

136938442

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.52

1.23

1.19

3.07

17.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51925000

9796885

9465000

41250000

24501557

136938442

Total

51925000

9796885

9465000

41250000

24501557

136938442

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.52

1.23

1.19

5.18

3.07

17.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

51925000

9796885

9465000

41250000

24501557

136938442

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.52

3.07

17.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51925000

9796885

9465000

41250000

24501557

136938442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN |

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) [0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY CHANDRA
BHOGARAJU

DIVYANG JITENDRAKUMAR
PATEL

VIMLABEN VISHNUBHAI
CHAUHAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AHOPBSI185E

AAXFP5631M

AKRPC7410R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31800000

9222500

9180000

50202500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

31800000

9222500

9180000

50202500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31800000

9222500

9180000

50202500

Total

31800000

9222500

9180000

50202500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

1.16

1.15

6.3

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

31800000

9222500

9180000

50202500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

6.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31800000

9222500

9180000

50202500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) [0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

129

142

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12040698

14362935

26403633

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

12040698

14362935

26403633

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12040698

14362935

26403633

Total

12040698

14362935

26403633

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

1.8

3.31

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

12040698

14362935

26403633

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in

12040698

14362935

26403633




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) [0







