

General information about company	
Scrip code	543590
NSE Symbol	RHETAN
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0KKN01029
Name of the company	RHETAN TMT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.07
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.09

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC) (XI)= (VII+X)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertib Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	495000000			495000000	62.12	495000000		495000000	62.12				49500000			
(B)	Public	82040	301875000			301875000	37.88	301875000		301875000	37.88				30187500			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	82047	796875000			796875000	100	796875000		796875000	100				79687500			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	62.12										495000000			
(B)	Public	37.88										301875000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										796875000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)										
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total														
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																							
(1)	Indian																							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	52539000			52539000	6.59	52539000		52539000	6.59													
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	442461000			442461000	55.52	442461000		442461000	55.52													
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	495000000			495000000	62.12	495000000		495000000	62.12													
(2)	Foreign																							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	495000000			495000000	62.12	495000000		495000000	62.12													
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																							
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	5	5048545			5048545	0.63	5048545		5048545	0.63													
Sub-Total (B)(2)		5	5048545			5048545	0.63	5048545		5048545	0.63													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																							
(4)	Non-institutions																							
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	81600	25718207			25718207	3.23	25718207		25718207	3.23													

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3.23									25718207	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10.37									82668646	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.07									591438	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	20.26									161444531	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.31									26403633	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		37.25									296826455	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		37.88									301875000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		100									796875000			
Total (A+B+C)		100									796875000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shalin Ashok Shah	Shalin A Shah HUF	Payal Shalin Shah	Leena Ashok Shah	Ashok Chinubhai Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPS9910M	AATHS7114N	AAAPN9171D	AFGPS2826H	AFGPS2827G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45037500	375	375	375	7500375	52539000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	45037500	375	375	375	7500375	52539000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.65	0	0	0	0.94	6.59
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	45037500	375	375	375	7500375	52539000
Total	45037500	375	375	375	7500375	52539000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.65	0	0	0	0.94	6.59
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	45037500	375	375	375	7500375	52539000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.65	0	0	0	0.94	6.59
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	45037500	375	375	375	7500375	52539000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	
------------------	----------	----------------	----------------	----------------	----------	--

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lesha Ventures Private Limited	Ashoka Metcast Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCL1961A	AADCT7220M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	375	442460625	442461000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	375	442460625	442461000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	55.52	55.52
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	375	442460625	442461000
Total	375	442460625	442461000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	55.52	55.52
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	375	442460625	442461000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	55.52	55.52
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	375	442460625	442461000

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKHIL RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	WEALTH 4 U HOSPITALITY CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	AAREM INSIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	CLEAR WATER COMMODITIES PVT LTD	INFINITI INFRASTEEL LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJCA1380R	AAACW9473E	AAMCS4905R	AAECC8303M	AAHFI8895G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51925000	9796885	9465000	41250000	24501557	136938442
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	51925000	9796885	9465000	41250000	24501557	136938442
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.52	1.23	1.19	5.18	3.07	17.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	51925000	9796885	9465000	41250000	24501557	136938442
Total	51925000	9796885	9465000	41250000	24501557	136938442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.52	1.23	1.19	5.18	3.07	17.18
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	51925000	9796885	9465000	41250000	24501557	136938442
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.52	1.23	1.19	5.18	3.07	17.18
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51925000	9796885	9465000	41250000	24501557	136938442
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not						

providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY CHANDRA BHOGARAJU	DIVYANG JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL	VIMLABEN VISHNUBHAI CHAUHAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHOPB5185E	AAXFP5631M	AKRPC7410R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31800000	9222500	9180000	50202500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	31800000	9222500	9180000	50202500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	1.16	1.15	6.3
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	31800000	9222500	9180000	50202500
Total	31800000	9222500	9180000	50202500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.99	1.16	1.15	6.3
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	31800000	9222500	9180000	50202500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	1.16	1.15	6.3
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31800000	9222500	9180000	50202500
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	129	142
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12040698	14362935	26403633
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	12040698	14362935	26403633
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.8	3.31
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	12040698	14362935	26403633
Total	12040698	14362935	26403633
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	1.8	3.31
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	12040698	14362935	26403633
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.8	3.31
Number of equity shares held in	12040698	14362935	26403633

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

